         ADVANTAGE® LITE ‘S’ TENSION LOAD CELL
The Hardy Process Solutions HI STLB Advantage® Lite ‘S’ Type stainless steel sensor is designed
for hanging vessels, hoppers, filling machinery and process control.  These stainless steel 17-
4PH sensors feature IP67 ratings, and allow for tension and compression loading. Improved
potting makes it suitable for use in industrial environments.  It  feature the same accuracy and
performance as their Advantage counterpart, but without hermetic sealing.  Sensors come with
Hardy C2® electronic datasheets to support weightless calibration capabilities when coupled with a

HI STLB Load Sensor and HI LPTLB Load Point
‘S’ Beam Type Tension Load Cell
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shipping Weight 4lbs to 15lbs for Sensors;  6lbs to 20 lbs for mounts.  For load points, order
45 for Galvanized Steel, 43 for Stainless Steel   * 11Klb mount is available in Galvanized Steel
Only
Capacity Load Point Model # Sensor Model#
lbs* kg Load Sensor
220 100 HILPTLB-220LB-4_C HISTLB-220LB
440 200 HILPTLB-440LB-4_C HISTLB-440LB
1100 500 HILPTLB-1.1KLB-4_C HISTLB-1.1KLB
2200 1000 HILPTLB-2.2KLB-4_C HISTLB-2.2KLB
4400 2000 HILPTLB-4.4KLB-4_C HISTLB-4.4KLB
6600 3000 HILPTLB-6.6KLB-4_C HISTLB-6.6KLB
11000 5000 HILPTLB-11KLB-45C HISTLB-11KLB
SPECIFICATIONS        HI STLB
Rated Output (ES) 2 + 0.1% mV/V
Max # Verification Int. 3000
Min Verification Int. Emax/12000